Guard: SMG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Jackson Liberty MS

11.68 €=
61 €ED
57 €D

12.54 @
64 €5
62 €5

12.40 €@
63 €
61 €D

11.40 €
58 €5)
56 €5

12.90 €
66 €D
63 €

60.92
0.0
60.92

1st

Ramsey HS
3/9/2013



Guard: SNG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Hillsborough HS

13.08 €=
68 €E)
64 €5

15.08 €
78 @D
74 €2

15.20 €
77 €2
75 €2

14.30 €=
73€ED
70 €E>

14.90 €
76 €2
73€D

72.56
02
72.36

qst

Jackson Twp Liberty HS

12.48 €D
65 @IE)
61 @EED

14.08 €D
73 €D
69 @25

13.80 @D
71 @D
67 35D

13.00 €D
66 €D
64 @25

14.00 €D
X 2nd

68 @IED
67.36

03

67.06
2nd

Ramsey HS
3/9/2013



Guard: ING

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

East Side

12.88 @2
67 @I
63 @EED

14.28 €D
74 @I
70 €5

14.40 €
74 €2
70 €

13.40 €
68 €=
66 €E»

14.70 €
75 €
72€D

69.66
00
69.66

1st

Aurora

13.61 €=
70 €D
67 €

14.81 €
76 €D
73€D

13.60 @D
70 @EED
66 @IED

12.70 &
65 @A)
62 @IED

14.30 €D
73 @D

70 €X5D
69.02

0.0

69.02
2nd

Ramsey HS
3/9/2013



Guard: SIG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

North Plainfield HS

15.48 €
80 €D
76 €D

14.74
75 €D
73€D

13.90 €&
71 €D
68 €5

12.00 &
[ 2nd §
58 @D

14.50 €
74 €D
71 €D

70.62
0.0
70.62

1st

Hunterdon Central HS

13.28 &>
69 @D
65 @D

14.54 @D
74 @D
72 €5

13.40 &
(o] 2nd ]
66 @IED

13.60 €=
69 €=
67 €2

13.60 &2
69 ¥IED

67 @25
68.42

0.0

68.42
2nd



Guard: SAG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Hillsborough HS

16.01 €=
82 B
79€ED

15.81 €&
81 @
78 €

14.40 €
73€E
71 €2

15.20 €
77 €2
75 €

16.00 €=
81 €
79€ED

77.42
00
77.42

1st

Ramsey HS

15.08 &2
78 @B
74 @5

14.34 €D
73 €D
71 @5

13.80 @
70 @5
68 @)

14.00 €5
72 @D
68 @Z5D

13.80 &=
70 5D

68 @5
71.02

0.0

71.02
2nd

Ramsey HS
3/9/2013



Marching Percussion: SNP

PA-PERC
COMP
PERF

VIS-PERC
CovP
PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

West Essex HS

31.50 €&
80 €5
78 €D

13.10 €
67 €5
64 €5

27.20 €
72€E
64 €5

71.80
0.0
71.80

st



Marching Percussion: SIP

PA-PERC
COMP
PERF

VIS-PERC
covP
PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Edison HS

29.65 €&
76 €
73 €D

13.70 €
70 €5
67 €5

28.40
7368
69 €5

71.75
18
69.95

1st

Ramsey HS
3/9/2013



Marching Percussion: SAP

PA-PERC
COMP
PERF

VIS-PERC
covP
PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Ramsey HS

30.05 €&
77 €2
74 €

14.90 €
76 €5>
73€D

28.00
71 €D
69 €5

72.95
0.0
72.95

1st

Ramsey HS
3/9/2013



