	Jackson Liberty MS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	11.68 (1st) 61 (1st) 57 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.54 (1st) 64 (1st) 62 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	12.40 (1st) 63 (1st) 61 (1st)
GE REP PERF	11.40 (1st) 58 (1st) 56 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.90 (1st) 66 (1st) 63 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	60.92 0.0 60.92 1 <sup>st</sup>

	Hillsborough HS	Jackson Twp Liberty HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.08 (1st) 68 (1st) 64 (1st)	12.48 2 <sup>nd</sup> 65 2 <sup>nd</sup> 61 2 <sup>nd</sup>
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.08 (1st) 78 (1st) 74 (1st)	14.08 <sup>2nd</sup> 73 <sup>2nd</sup> 69 <sup>2nd</sup>
ENS COMP EXC	15.20 (1st) 77 (1st) 75 (1st)	13.80 <sup>2nd</sup> 71 <sup>2nd</sup> 67 <sup>2nd</sup>
GE REP PERF	14.30 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.00 (2nd) 66 (2nd) 64 (2nd)
GE REP PERF	14.90 (1st) 76 (1st) 73 (1st)	14.00 <sup>2nd</sup> 72 <sup>2nd</sup> 68 <sup>2nd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	72.56 0.2 72.36 1 <sup>st</sup>	67.36 0.3 67.06 2 <sup>nd</sup>

	East Side	Aurora
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.88 2 <sup>nd</sup> 67 2 <sup>nd</sup> 63 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.61 (st) 70 (st) 67 (st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.28 2 <sup>nd</sup> 74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 70 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.81 (st) 76 (st) 73 (st)
ENS COMP EXC	14.40 (1st) 74 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.60 (2nd) 70 (2nd) 66 (2nd)
GE REP PERF	13.40 (1st) 68 (1st) 66 (1st)	12.70 (2nd) 65 (2nd) 62 (2nd)
GE REP PERF	14.70 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)	14.30 2 <sup>nd</sup> 73 2 <sup>nd</sup> 70 2 <sup>nd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.66 <sub>0.0</sub> 69.66 <sub>1st</sub>	69.02 0.0 69.02 2 <sup>nd</sup>

	North Plainfield HS	Hunterdon Central HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.48 (1st) 80 (1st) 76 (1st)	13.28 2 <sup>nd</sup> 69 2 <sup>nd</sup> 65 2 <sup>nd</sup>
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.74 (1st) 75 (1st) 73 (1st)	14.54 2 <sup>nd</sup> 74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 72 2 <sup>nd</sup>
ENS COMP EXC	13.90 (1st) 71 (1st) 68 (1st)	13.40 2 <sup>nd</sup> 68 2 <sup>nd</sup> 66 2 <sup>nd</sup>
GE REP PERF	12.00 2 <sup>nd</sup> 62 2 <sup>nd</sup> 58 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.60 (1st) 69 (1st) 67 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.50 (1st) 74 (1st) 71 (1st)	13.60 <sup>2nd</sup> 69 <sup>2nd</sup> 67 <sup>2nd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	70.62 0.0 70.62 1 <sup>st</sup>	68.42 0.0 68.42 2 <sup>nd</sup>

## **Guard: SAG**

	Hillsborough HS	Ramsey HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	16.01 (1st) 82 (1st) 79 (1st)	15.08 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup> 74 2 <sup>nd</sup>
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.81 (1st) 81 (1st) 78 (1st)	14.34 2 <sup>nd</sup> 73 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71 2 <sup>nd</sup>
ENS COMP EXC	14.40 (1st) 73 (1st) 71 (1st)	13.80 2 <sup>nd</sup> 70 2 <sup>nd</sup> 68 2 <sup>nd</sup>
GE REP PERF	15.20 (1st) 77 (1st) 75 (1st)	14.00 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 72 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 68 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
GE REP PERF	16.00 (1st) 81 (1st) 79 (1st)	13.80 (2nd) 70 (2nd) 68 (2nd)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	77.42 0.0 77.42 1 <sup>st</sup>	71.02 0.0 71.02 2 <sup>nd</sup>

## **Marching Percussion: SNP**

	West Essex HS
PA-PERC COMP PERF	31.50 (1st) 80 (1st) 78 (1st)
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	13.10 (1st) 67 (1st) 64 (1st)
GE-PERC ME OE	27.20 (1st) 72 (1st) 64 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	71.80 <sub>0.0</sub> 71.80 <sub>1st</sub>

## **Marching Percussion: SIP**

	Edison HS
PA-PERC COMP PERF	29.65 (1st) 76 (1st) 73 (1st)
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	13.70 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)
GE-PERC ME OE	28.40 (1st) 73 (1st) 69 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	71.75 1.8 69.95 1 <sup>st</sup>

## **Marching Percussion: SAP**

	Ramsey HS
PA-PERC COMP PERF	30.05 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	14.90 (1st) 76 (1st) 73 (1st)
GE-PERC ME OE	28.00 (1st) 71 (1st) 69 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	72.95 0.0 72.95 1 <sup>st</sup>